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www.markmonge.com

QUAD CITY AREA REALTORS®

CAPITAL AREA REALTORS®
EGYPTIAN BOARD OF REALTORS®

PEORIA AREA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
ALLIANCE

Average Sales Price

== Pinnacle
$626K

$624K
$622K
$620K
$618K

$616K

$614K =T T T T
1-2022 1-2023 1-2024 1-2025
Pinnacle

Each data point is one month of activity. Data is from May 17, 2025.
All data from RMLS Alliance. InfoSparks © 2025 ShowingTime Plus, LLC.



